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Women / 4 / Ch G
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Levin4382
Bay Island

9.000 9.425 9.6009.325 37.350
5 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Eva Galvez4379
Airborne

8.700 9.650 9.3259.525 37.200
9 1 1 7 2 

2 

Sohni Gibbs4392
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.050 9.3509.300 36.900
1 9T 4 6 3 

3 

Zoe Pham Muniz4381
Airborne

8.875 9.200 9.4009.400 36.875
6 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Donelle Razon4372
Pacific West

8.825 9.400 9.4009.200 36.825
7 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Aubrey Hula4394
Royal

9.175 9.425 9.1758.825 36.600
2 2T 11 8T 6 

6 

Emily Bernal4387
Technique

9.050 9.350 9.4508.425 36.275
4 6 13 3 7 

7 

Alana Passos4391
San Mateo

8.525 9.325 9.1509.175 36.175
11 7 6 10 8 

8 

Molly Lynch4393
Luna

8.600 9.050 9.0009.050 35.700
10 9T 10 11 9 

9 

Kiley Bowers4389
CCGI

8.725 8.625 9.1759.075 35.600
8 12 9 8T 10 

10 

Jasmine Hayduchenko4385
Byers Roseville

8.300 9.425 8.7009.150 35.575
13 2T 7 12 11 

11 

Jenna Brown4375
Dream Xtreme

8.425 8.825 8.6508.575 34.475
12 11 12 13 12 

12 

Sasha Kirk4386
Clovis

9.075 6.650 9.5509.125 34.400
3 13 8 2 13 

13 
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